
Faculty Senate Meeting 

January 27, 2009 

Honors College Planning Task Force Members: 

Bassman, Michael 

Bunnell, Anne 

Davis, Catrina 

Gehlhar, James N 

lronsmith, Elaine M 

Johnson, Janet R 

Kirkland, James W 

Mathews, Holly 

McCammon, Mike 

Moll, Kevin N. 

Ohara, Margaret 

Powers, David 

Robinson, Zachary 

Tovey, Janice 

White, Alan 

BASSMANM@ecu.edu 

BUNNELLA@ecu.edu 

DAVISCA@ecu.edu 

GEHLHARJ@ecu.edu 

IRONSMITHE @ecu.edu 

JOHNSONJAN@ecu.edu 

KIRKLANDJ@ecu.edu 

MATHEWSH@ecu.edu 

MCCAMMONM @ecu.edu 

MOLLK@ecu.edu 

OHARAM @ecu.edu 

POWERSD@ecu.edu 

ROBINSONZ@ecu.edu 

TOVEYJ@ecu.edu 

WHITEAL@ecu.edu 

EC Scholars Advisory Council Members: 

Clark, Bill 

Farwell, Mary 

Fraley, Todd 

Geissler, Jayne 

Greer, Annette 

Hunt, Judith 

Larson, Kim 

McKinnon, Hunt 

Walker, Marianna 

White, Alan 

Wolfe, Linda 

CLARKW @ecu.edu 

FARWELLM @ecu.edu 

FRALEYT @ecu.edu 

GEISSLERJ@ecu.edu 

GREERA@ecu.edu 

HUNTJU@ecu.edu 

LARSONK@ecu.edu 

MCKINNONW @ecu.edu 

WALKERM @ecu.edu 

WHITEAL@ecu.edu 

WOLFEL@ecu.edu 

 


